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SECTION A—

:y ﬂ*/fb-]

NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED

[DIRECTIVE NUMBER

1240 15266

DATE

17

DAY

01

MONTH

49

YEAR

NAME

TAYSE  WILLIAM P

iARM
1
l

[SERIAL NUMBER GRADE

34254928 | CcPL

RACE

1

RELIGION

1

CEMETERY

HENRI-CHAPELLE - BELGI

|PLOT |ROW

jc—lﬁ:-

GRAVE

8

[DISPOSITION OF REMAINS |

UM 1201 | 8o

|
|

CODE | _ DIST. CTR.

SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OFKIN' § . m ¢ “

NAME AND ADDRESS OF COMNSIGNEE

HENRI-CHAPELLE, BELGIU

NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEX\‘ OF KIN ™
JOE C. TAYSE (BROTHER)
23 EAST END AVENUE
STATESVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA

M

SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

SERIAL NUMBER ‘GRADE DATE OF DEATH

| DATE DISTINTERRED
|
|

| | IDENTIFICATION TAG ON

[ remamns
[J marker

ORGANIZATION

|RELIGION imsmwlc:.a(‘T'lES'N VERIFIED BY

USAGF

NAME AND TITLE

SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT

NATURE OF BURIAL

CONDITION OF REMAINS

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

\ = ) L - I v Y
MINOR DISCREPANCIES (Prepare Discrepangy Report @M C Eérm 11948 for major discepancigh: ol
F

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

DATE

CASKET SEALED BY

EMBALMER (Signature)

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED

DATE BY

SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervision
and that the report above is correct.

REMARKS AND SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

= e o ‘ e
SIGNATURE OF AGRS;{]NS.FE,QI?;}; 1044
LL b Mo

IATION

L]

@QMC FORM
REV 11 FEB

« 1194
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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED

FROM

TO

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

i SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

2. SHIPPED

FROM

TO

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

3. SHIPPED

FROM

10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

4. SHIPPED

FROM

TO

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

PPED

FROM

10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

FROM

6. SHIPPED

TO

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPRER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

1. SHIPPED

FROM

1O

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

‘?IGNATURE OF SHIPPER

] N

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER
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DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE

DIRECTIVE NU| R
SECTION A— e DATE

NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 1240 15266 |10 ,09 47

| DAY \ MONTH | YEAR
| NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH

TAYSE WILLIAM P 34254928 CPL

‘ DAY IMONTH } YEAR
[ CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS

"HENRI CHAPELLE EUPEN 1201 80

I CODE l DIST. PT.
PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH

c4 1 8 BELGIUM i

SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
| NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN

HENR1-CHAPELLE, BELGIUM

(BY ADMINISTRAT IVE ORDER)

SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED

TAYSE, WILLIAM P 34254928 Cpl 2l Dec 194} 12 Nov 191;7
e B

IDENTIFICATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION € *[Rencion m
CX] RemaNs Co B, UBTH ARMD INF BN, = » Ist ] .Inf

X MARKER 5TH ARMD DIV 537 QM SV CO  NAME AND T

SECTION D— PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SH]P;Q }
NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINSS, '15

MATTRESS COVER & UNIFORM 3 COMPI..E&XS-;,
N .4

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION N
GROUND FORCE CLOTHING ¢

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1
7th ARMORED DIVISION PATCH ON Fﬂ!f%) JACKETs

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET
26 November 1947 ALBERT T HALL, EMB smw.
DATE

CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMMC\ /" ;]r[];
ALBERT T HALL, EMB SUPV, FDS PROV

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY
26 Nov 1947 SAM ALBARELLI
pra - CLERK RECORDER ALEERT T HALL, MB SOEV,

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervisian
and that the report above is correct.

m@gm JOHNSON, 18f/Lt, Infe

SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR
1 Prepare Discrepancy Report @MC Form 1194a for major discrepancies,

ORM
ARV 15 MAR 46 1194
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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPEDT " 7

|| FROM

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

2. SHIPPED

FROM

10

KIND'OF CONVEYANCE

F)

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIFPER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

FROM

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

4. SHIPPED

FROM"

10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

NAME OF CONVOYER

ISIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

5. SHIPPED

FROM

10

KIN(! OF CONVEYANCE
2 YDuinle

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIl
JEME 1 ~CH

PER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

6. SHIPPED

FROM

TO

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE\QF SHIPPER *

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

1. SHIRPED

FROM

10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER
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16 June 1949

Cpl William P. Tayse, ASN 34 254 928

Flot G, Row 9, Greve L1

Heedptome: Crogs

Herri-Chapelle (Belgium) U. 8. Militsry Cemetery

Mr. Joe ¢. Tayse
23 East End Averme
Btatesville, North Carolina

Deax Mr. Tayse:

Thisg is to inform you that the remains of your loved ons have
been permanently interred, as recorded sbove, side by side with com-
rades who also gave their lives for their country. Customery mili-
tary funeral services were conducted over the grave at the time of
burial.

After the Department of the Army has completed all finel interments,
the cemetery will be transferred, as authorized by the Congress, to the
care and supervision of the American Battle Momuments Commission. The
Gomigsion also will heve the responsibility for permenent construction
and beautification of the cemetery, including erection of the permanent
headstone. The heedstone will be inscribed with the neme exactly as
recarded above, the rank or rating where appropriate, orgenization,
State, and date of death. Any inguiries relative to the type of head-
gtone or the spelling of the name to be inscribed thereon, should be
addressed to the American Battle Monuments Commiseion, Washington 25, D. C.
Yowr letter should include the full name, rank, serial number, grave
location, and name of the cemetery.

While interments ave in progress, the cemetery will not be open to
visiters. You may rest ssgured that this final interment was conducted
with fitting dignity end solemnity and that the grave-site will be care-
fully end consclentiously maintained in perpetuity by the United States
Government. |

Sincerely yours,

H. FELDMAN
Major General
The Quartermester Gensral
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| ET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

RE"YST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAINS~, .

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

Cpl Williem P. Teyse, 34 254 928

Plot C-4, Row 1, Grave 8, 12 February 1948
United States Military Cemetery

Henri-Chapelle, Belgium

A C

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should/familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, **Disposition of World War IT Armed Forces Dead,"” before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

Ii;ygy ?re the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fillin PART |
of this form.

PART |

3 (Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
1, w1 o se i e

T, in the proper box.)
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE Nmfe OF NEXT OF KIN)

D WIDOW D WIDOWER I:] SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD E DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

E[ FATHER E! MOTHER( M &C&a s ) lg/BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X*" in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

IE/I. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. 2 Py 77 - % Fop

l:] 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO . THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED.OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) 5§ :

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

{LOCATION OF CEMETERY. SELECTED)
? OR FINAIPINTERMENT 1 A, NATIONAL CEMETERY|LOCATED AT\ :
D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES F NALINTERMENT IN y TION CEM . b .{mmm
B i

(Please indicate if your own religious sercices at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an “‘X”" in the proper box)

DYFS DNO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND. GRADE' ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word “NONE" in the space below.)

NONEG

. %\9:5
} 9@

oaws rom 345 MILITARY e
-Ar JAN 131949
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— o

PART | (Continued) ﬂ

If on Page 1 of this form ydu have sele q Option Number 2 or 3, or O

ption Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desii.
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections. i iglailocation
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A

., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No. _

OR
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

TO RECEIVE THEM:
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE ST;\TE OR TERRITORY OF
AL

OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS "TELEPHONE No.

IN GASE OF EMERGENCY. THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:

FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATSE OAR TERRITORY OF

OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.%)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR I ARMED FORCES DEAD,” 1 AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
Box 2.2

the best of my knowledge and belief.
7 (FTHE[T AND NUMB

&{}ﬁi ;2 e 47‘{‘"‘/;4/{
57%:1"/?:5 Vol ’

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)

C 4 ' a Q# Si(E
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this

19_t£g.at city (or town) of J%/ﬁ-d-xﬂ_,&"’- c:gﬂ.(__c&_ﬁ&

A7

N

C\TY AND S'TATE)

\/OE

A
/5_/‘ dayo{W

and State (or Territory or

county of

District) of

/

/ Vo B 2.0 F )
. . (SIBNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHO IZED TO ADMINISTER OATHS,
*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. V7,

(OFFICIAL TITLE)

illiaale PSS Wi

PAGE 2 my

4_’ J_,' 1? 16—50411-1

B

b | r
If you are the next of kin and yo!

I, THE

T | OF THIS FORM,

IN PAR
NaMES TING PERSCON IN

THE NEXT EXIS

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEAS

et
NUMBER AND STREET

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HA

(SIGNATURH

(NAME P

If you are NOT the next of kin

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I A
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FOR
SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECE

" NUMBER AND STREET
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¥ 5 PART HELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTHQB@Y

If you are the next of kin and you desire to reliiiquish your disposition authority, please fill in PAR of this form

I, THE
Se (PLEASE INSERT RELATIGNSHIF) AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
N N PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELIN
. QUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS: TSRS S nEEcEesh D,

LAST NAME -
FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY ORTOWN | STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) = (CITY AND STATE)

PART Il

If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART I1l of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM

SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY ORTOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

(DATE)

(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)
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ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUGT]D“‘;‘

All remarks and infos. dtion entered here will be considered as pare of the Notarial Attestation.

U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE
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/ —-—/
o DEAFH CERTIFICATE

NORTH CAROLINA,
IREDELL COUNTY.

Township - sl Registration District No. _
City .otabesville = Certificate No.
TFull Name oipie pmmaline Tayes

white

Date of Death __ July 30, 1946 —Age 07  yrs. 9 Mos.. <9
Date of Birth ... Oct 2, 1879 :

Father's Name_. John W Tayes Mother's Name barrie Cloer
Place of Burial

Cause of Death ailure due to myocarditis ue to colitis

Name of Attending Physician . J !4 fobertson
Filed _2ept 20, 1946

~‘\’\:31

IREDELL COUNTY.

NORTH CAROLINA, }

I, Mariemma-Henley —— e Register of Deeds of IredellsConnty, do hereby

o]

: : Fy P 2 5 ok
certify the above information is from Volume Page.” of the records of Vital Statistics. for

Iredell County, North Carolina.
Witness my hand and official seal this the. 29 . _day of _ VeC : S -2

1 A

Register of Deeds

“Deputy Register of Deeds
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i

MGUH DEFT OF Amuy

22

REVERINGE LYR 16 JUNE 48 ON 1

JISE COMMA 34254928,

demorial Divisim
oG

UNCLASSIFIED

QAOME 293
Tayse, Willidm V. 34253928
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QMGMT

2038
1liam P. 34 254 928
4, Row I, Grave 8 ;
USMC, Henri-Chapelle, Balgium

16 June 1048

Tayse
77y Box 22

We have received the "Request for Disposition of Remains Form" in
regard to the final interment of the remains of your brother, the late
Corporal Williem P. Tayse.

In order that this
persen next in the line eligibility
it is respectfully requested that you furnish us &
death certificate for your mother and a certified list containing tl
nemes, apes, and addresses of all the surviving brothers and sisters of
your brother.

Your cooperation and promptness in forwarding

requested dooument
to our office will be greatly appreciated.

RICHARD B, COOMBS
Major, QUC
Memorial Division




3256
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CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET

NAME OF DECEDENT (Last, First, Middle)

illian

GRADE SERIAL NUMBER

PREVIOUS BURIAL LOCATION (Cemetery and Country)

PRESENT BURIAL LOCATION (Cemetery and Country)

Usuc. Henri—Ch
<y 1Ienri

ADDRESSEE
mr. Joe C,
58—

MRS+—

RELATIONSHIP

ADDRESS (Street, City, State),

PARAGRAPHS
(Seguence)

ADDITIONAL DATA — MODIFICATIONS

ANALYST INITIALS AND DATE TYPIST

INITIALS

REVIEWER INITIALS AND DATE

T

23 APR 48

48 8410
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TF ™ AMERICAN NATIONAL RE™CROSS
SOUTHEASTERN AREA /

Repatriation Records Branch

Disinterment Location Section

of Quartermester General Date: Merch 18, 1948
Department of the Army . :
Washingten 25, D. C. 4 o
Subject: TAYSE, William P..(Deceased)-!
(Miss) Edna Mattox 3L 254 928

Our Statesville, North Carolina chapter worker assisted the brother
of the above named deceased serviceman complete Form 345. It wes
mailed your office on March 15. The deceased serviceman's mother,
who is listed as next of kin, died about a year ago. Mr. Joe Tayse
indiceted that he wished the remains of his brother to remain buried
overseas since this was the desire of his mother.

(Miss) Edna Mattox
Director, Home Service

\?y‘ / 3/
N A - SAAALA y
hﬁrs m/la B. Simms T

Home Service Correspondent
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/

\_B Reply Befer %o BE Br: @Mt 293 Zayse, William P., Cpl., 3 g5 028
g.:ﬁ- 1 e O
tod

cote

8
elle um

February 1948
ERIORIZTX i =

Miss Bina Mattox, Director of Home Bervice
Southeastern Ares, American Red Cross

230 Spring Street, Northwest

Atlanta 3, Georgla

Dear Mise Mattox:

The Next of Kin of the sbove capticned deceass®  mother
trel&tionshipi
" 4 ) State orth Carolina
name address
has failed to return & Form 345 indieating disposition instructions for the
remains. 3

It 18 vespectfully requested that the attached OQME Form 345 be properiy
accomplished by the Next of Kin and legal documents obtained through assistance
of your representative if appropriate, be furnished this office. In the event
you are unable to secure disposition instructions from the Next of Kin, 1t is fur-
ther requested that a statement of the action taken by your representative be fure
nished this office for use as & basis for final disposition of remains of the
decedent.

1t is recommended that in conbact with the Next of Kin mentiloned above, they
firet be queried as ‘to whether or not they have submitted the appropriate form, zs
1t may have been mailed to this office since receipt by you of thie request.

Bincerely yours,
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Burlal of
Cpl., Willlem P. Teyee, 34254028
—Pot €%, Row 1, Grave O 17 May 1947
U8 Milltary Cemetery
Honri-Chepelle, Belgium

Mra,. Seba E. Tayse
Route U
Stateavllle, North Carolina

Doar Mrs. Toyset

Refevence 1s made to the "Letter of Inguiry - Disposition ofRe~
mains” sent to you sbout 45 dayas ago, requesting you to complete and
mail the "Reguest for Disposition of Remalins" form.

Bince no reply hes been received, you ere again respectfully urged
to veturn this completed form at the sarliest possible date in order to
avold eny umnecessary deley In the final digposition of the remains of
your loved one,

Due to the tremendous emount of work inmvolved in carrying out final
burdal arvengements for ell of the deceased fmericans of World War II,
this progrem mist proceed cemetery by cemetery in each area of the world,

The cemetery in which the vemains of your loved one are buried is
expected to be evacuated in the neer future. In bthe absence of any reply
from you by that time, the Covernment will asmume that you have no objec-
tion to the finmal bwrilal of the deceased in a permenent American Milltary
Cemetery Overseas.

Sincerely,

G. A. HOREAN
Brigadier General, QIC
Chief, Memorial Division

1

4353115
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43
Loule ¥AMden P, Tayse, 3+ 85h 088
¢ Plot Oh, Rov 1, Grave 8,
United States Military Cometezy
HenriChapelle, Belgiun

Mre, Sobha B. I'EUSB
Routa 4
8tatesvilla, North Caxvlina

Doax Mre. Taysei

the poople of the United States, thvough the Cengress hove authordzed the
diainterpent end final burial of the herole deed of Vorld var II., Yhe Quaxtere
megher Geneval of the Aruy has been entwmisted witd this sacred responslibility
to the honoved dead. The vecords of the Ve Departaent indicate that Jou may
be the nsaxest relative of the aboveensmed docessed, who gave his 1ife in the
sexvics of his gountry.

The enclosed paphlets, "Disposition of World Wer II Amed. Forces Dead,™

end “Americen Cemeterdes, " explein the disposition, cptions and soxvices made
Ii‘ywmthomxtofkinmmxﬂmto
the enclosed pamphlet, "ispositicn of

Viorld Wer IT Ammed Forces Dead,™ Jou are invited to express your wishes as to
the dispopition of the yemains of the dsceased by completing Pext I of the ene
aloged form "Reguest for Dispositicn of Remains." Should Jou deslre to reline
Quish your righte to the next in line of kinship, pleese ccuplete Pert 1T of the
enclosed fomm. If you are not the next of kin, please cagplote Part III of the
encloged foxm,

If you should elect Opticn 2, it is edvised that no funerel arrengements
womrmmﬂrmammubemadamtummmmrmtmwm
office.

Will you ploage complote the encloged form, "Request for Disposition of
Remadng * énd mall in the enclosed self-sddvessed envelope, widch equires no
postage, witiin 30 days after ite recelpt by you? Its prowpt retum wAll
evold uihecoselry deleys.

[& (&5

L Bincerely,

(éf]hﬂlﬂ. — THOMAS B. LARKIN
o5t - Major Genaeral
"‘_z/ SR The Quartemmester Gensrel
L A :

i |
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= Tayse, Williem P.

“AB.K. 3b 254 928

Mre. Seba E. Tayse
Route #4
Statesville, North Carolina

Dear lﬁ‘a. Tayse:

Inclosed herewith is a ploture of the Unilted States Milltary
Qemetery Henvi-Chapelle, Belgium, in which your som, the late
Coxrporal Willism P, Tayse, is buried.

It is my sincere hope that you may galn some golace from this
view of the swrroundings in which your loved one rests. As you can
gee, this is a plage of simple dignity, neat and well cared for.
Here, assured of contimmous care, now rest the remains of a few of
those herolc desd who fell together in the service of our country.

This gemetery will be maintained es a temporary resting place
until, in sccomlenmce with the wishes of the next of kim, all re-
maing ave eithey placed in permenent American cemeteries overseas
ar veturned to the Homelemd for finel burdal.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERALS

/ Bincerely youxrs,
/1 m/ G, A. HORKAN

Fhotograph Brigadier General, QIC
A Aseistent

|

mbk,

!
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GUGKE 314.6
Graves Reglstration
{Baropesn, U. 5,, Hise,)

12 December 1946

SUBJECT: Burial Resords

by H Commanding Officer
Ameriean Oraves Reglstration Command
Buropenn Theater Area
APO 887, cofo Postmastar
Hew York, Hew York

1. Beguest the burial renorts and grave markers for the folloving
decedentn, interred at the United States Hilitary Cemetary, Henri-Chavellse,
Belgiun, be changed to read as underscored:

WANE Ri‘.&'ﬂf SERIAL HO. GROAR, FLOT ROW GHAVE
GRADE S
Tayse, "illiam P, Gpl shashozg  Og, "BM c-h 1 8
4g%h rad Inf Bn

Prus, Russell 6, f 393046 Ce, "% ¥7
18th Inf Regh

Tyler, ¥illie 57771256 Ge. "B® ¥
64h Armd _Inf Regt
rd Armd Div

Van Polen, Charles 5/fgt 16165010 Co, "L®
35th Inf Hegt
2nd Inf Div

2. The records of this office have bteen reverified with the records
of The Adjutant Oemeral, War Department, and have been found to be corract
as indieated above.

FOR THE (UARTERMACTHR GNNFHAL:

MARPIN O, RILEY
Major, (MO
Asaistant
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SERIAL NO_ 2424~ & 92 &

CEMETERY_ArAesi Bl O drosz £ £
Blgn C= 7

RO e /s ot i

GRAVE: &
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e ppel S
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17 September 1945

lirs, Seba E, Tayse
Route #4
Statesville, Nerth Carolina

Dear Nrs, Tayse:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished
the burial location of your son, the late Corporal William P,
Tayse.

The records of this office disclose that he is inlerred in
the U, 5, Military Cemetery, Henri Chapelle, Belgium, plot G-4,
row 1, grave 8.

This cemetery is located approximately 7 miles southwest of
Aachen, Germany, and is under the constant care and supervision
of United States military pers 2 s

Please accept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your son.

Sincerely yours,

E. B. GREGORY
Lieutenant General
The Quartermaster General
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(l,ul Puu;uman R L u T R I C '_‘ :L D
l
R S g0, REPORT OF BURIAL

g ‘f > TM, 10:630, AND' AR 30:1815 ONTHT 1z I";ﬁf}“"‘h'

3 9
TAYSL‘ ‘YILLLuu B —16—5-’9 54“5%9%89
T First i P

“nitial Rank

Serij
) -H-m;namn _&__Qm;&ﬂ Cr. 8. ?th Armd. Div. 3“5
Ornmmn\:on L4 Dec 4
803-907. 1.8 m:L. N' W. Bart-Lez=-8t.Vith Bel. @—Jaﬁ—é‘:—nﬂ-‘t Gm. Rt.Side
“Place of Death

Date of D::uh Cause of Death

. 1000=hrs, 12 Mar, 45, ' Henri Chapelle '# 1 K 92l-348

L
Time and Date of Burial Name of Cemetery
Cod

Name or Coordmum ‘of Location
Perm,

Type of Marker
Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yef§ No [0  Attached to Marker Yesd8F No [
If No Identification Tags
: How were remains identified ? l’abeOK (uhOWS ASN., 34254928, J
Receipt.

fie Civ. Ident. Card.
|G.u.t(1rﬂ:(3r»+c, To Foropiaw, Cong b foporte of Br )T®

‘What means of identification were buried with the body?

Grave Number | Row Nomber T

Plot Number

% foru. M.

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.
Whoisburied on | power, Grover P. 35425287 9
Deceased’s Right: ———-

Name Serial No. Rank Organization Grave No.
Betts, Graham R. 34732598 7
Deceased’s Left: SR

Name Serial No.

Organization. Grave No.

Signature or Nane, lank and if pomsible Orga furnisting above Data when other than officer reporting buria,

If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:
wiLL ‘ A d \ ' \
#3"!&:4;3& a3 { Emergency Addressee —

o "

b

Religion ... - e il \:{"‘{V

List only Personal Effects Found on®Body and disposition of same: ;\‘_\b‘%

Disinterred by 606 QM GRﬁq{ﬂ ’;rg} B 3\“\2’
s f Bl o

a4 B-BO3A 7&1 78 mi. N.W.

Joff “Bartn L8346t . Vith. Map
1/50,000, Vlelsalm Bel

B Vil /l Cmd _7/ !«k« et

Verified by(JRS Officer
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IF DECEASED VUNIDENTIFIE
Take  Fingerprints of Both Hands. If nable
complete set-of Fingerprings,; #c Those You Can, :
« the following
Laundry Marks:
Number ofilRifle
§ Wear Glasses?
Color, of (Hair; Is Tooth Charti Attached?
Rice: :

lacate,

il 1))

2

PUBE] 1J2°]
Right Hand

any identifying clues found, *$uch as lettersy

organization of deceased, ete.:

| |

Ff this" is -an"Tsolated linri::}j make 3 Skeéteh of the Locatioh)
icnted with Permanent Ldndmarks, If more space needed

attach separate Sheet. -
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|
HANDLE EuGES ONLY

C
SENSITIVe SURFACE -

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 28, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH £ip/5831 oare__ 14 April 1945,

FULL NAME 7,

T,!aYSR vu,uu( 1-.

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

4 201 928

emADE

Col

ngz'-!uunns R ——

_Steteavdlle, North Oarclina

ARM OR SERVICE

Iaf

DATE OF BIRTH

25 Oct 10

PLACE OF DEATH

M LS50

STATION OF DECEASED

Faap, AL

24 Dac 44

DATE OF DEATH

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

1l Mar 42

LENGTH OF BERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

YEars | wonTHs DAYS

EMERGENCY ADDRESBEE (MAME, RELAVIONSHIP .l ADDEAE0 )

Mre, Soba B, Tayeo, mothar, Route #4, Statesville, North Carolina,

BENEFICIARY (HAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs, Sobs B, Tayse, mother, same

Mrs, Lers T, Ohurch, aister, Route #5, Statesville, North Oarolina.

INVESTIGATION
MADED 1N LINE OF DUTY oWl MiscCoNDUCY

YES L]

ﬁ_lm v—ulu.

e

ATUS
o

AUTHORIZED

YES

IN FLYING PAY
STATUS

OTHER PAY STATUS

[

S NO
x

{SPECIFY BELOW.
YES NO
x

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR SYATEMENT

in the Furopean Area.

COPMS FURNISHED:

F. 0, U 8 A
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
CABUALTY BRANCH FILE
A G. B0 FILE

8. G, 0, Lo 8

2.0.Q.M.4@, O. F. D.

G, A: O. YEY, ADMI.

BY OPRER OF THE ncnznnv oF W,
%‘Q\_ (11 4 \A \

E BATTLE D NON-BATTLE

The indivicusl nemed in this repors of death is held by the War Department
te have been in a missing in action status from 24 December 1944, until such ab-
soncs vas torminated on 3 April 1946, when evidences oconsidered hfﬂolont to :
sstablish the fact of duath wee received by the Searetary of War from a commanier

Combat Infantyyman HQ 7th Armd Div.,00466, dated 20 Oct 44.

‘1’ ~.,»_¢: :

nuyrmr aoRAL

WD AGO FORM 52-9
1 FEBRUARY 1948

VTHIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 521, | DECEMBER 'll,
. WHICH MAY BE USED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE EXHAUSYED.
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SENSITIVE SURFACE - HANDLE EDGES ONLY

WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 28. D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH et £ip/ 3831 oars_ 14 April 1945,

FULL NANE ARMY SERIAL NUMBER arApE

TAYSE, WILLYAN Fy 4254928 | oo
Ho P DATE OF BIRTH

Statesville, North Carciina 25 Oet 10

PLACE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH

_uropong Aros 24 Do 44

STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES

VEARS I MONTHS DAYS

Surapoan Ares I_1] Max 42

E (MAME, REL

Mre, Seba B, Tayss, mother, Route #4, Btatesville, North Oarolina,

- (MAME, BEL L

Mrs, Sohx B, Tayse, mother, same
Mrs, Lena T, Oburch, sister, Route “. Statesville, North Oarolina,

INVESTIGATION WAS 1N FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? (S oM BUTY gTATUS ABBENCE SYATUS (SPECIFY BELOW
Yes Wo ves vis o vEs wo Vis wo Vs Wo vEs No
_ | =
ACDITIONAL DATA AND/OR SYATEMENT E BATTLE D NON:BATTLE
Combat Infantryman HQ 7th Armd Div.,00466, dated 20 Oct 44.

The tudivicusl named in this vepors of death is held by the War Depertment
16 have been in a missing in action status from 24 December 1944, until such ab-
sencs was torminated on 3 April 1946, vhen evidence considered sufficient to L
sgtzblish the faet of death wae received by the SBecretary of War from a commandio
in the Buropean Area.

COPIES FURNISHED:

¥ m‘ '“R!Tll' OF W,
8. G. 0. A F. 0., U 8 A R °§‘; b "';/‘\l_ ,l"“

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU !& 5 Vs ot
2.0.0.M.G. O.F. D, SR g re T i i
Amdrmr amRAL
a. A 0, VEY. ADMIN. A, G. 201 FILE

WD AGO FORM B52-1 THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM B52-1, | DECEMBER m‘:
1 FEBRUARY 1945 . WHICH MWAY BE USED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE EXHAUSYED.
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‘WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 28, D. C.

—BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT

NAME ; SERIAL NUNBER GRADE SEMon RECORTING

TAYSE WILLIAM P 34254928 CPL INF| ETO
PLACE OF CASUALTY AT O CABUALTY | i | e SE, SHIPMENT NUMBER
3y e

BELGIUMO ‘24 DEDY 44 v | MIA 006

+5
NAME AND ABDREGS OF EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE

THE INDIVIDUAL NAMED ABOVE DESIGNATED THE rOLDGWINQ N AS THE OME TO BE NOTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERGENCY. AND THE OFFICIAL TELE-

GRAPHIC AND LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE BENT TO THI®

THE RELATIONGHIP, IF ANY, I8 SHOWN BELOW. IT SHOULD BE NOTED THAT THIS
PERSON 15 NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE blﬂlwﬂﬁtn TO BE PAID §1X MONTHS' PAY GRATUITY IN CASKE OF DEATH

MR.-MRS.-MISS—FIRST NAME—MIDDLE INITIAL—LAST NAME RELATIQNEHIP DATE NOTIFIED

MRS, SEBA r ZAYRE TAYSE IMOTHER 17 JAN 45
NO. AND NAME OF STREET—CITY~]
| ROUTE NUMBRR FOUR: STATESVILLE NORTH CAROLINA
REMARKS:

[1 conrecren copv

—
ACTION BY PROCESSING AND VERIFICATION SECTION: REFORT \'llll'lln_..‘i!onn PUSIRYY 1T R —— |
—

GASUALTY BRANCH FILE ATTACHED. {R T0. DATE, :
PREVIOUSLY REPORTED an"" LAB BELOW) 4
FILE NO. MESSAGE NO. .~ B 1 3 DAYE AND AREA €. A. NOTIFIED

o

A
FORWARDED V ]. - r.‘
T | L e o il/mm

BPEC. IDEN. TELEGRAM WOUNDED EXTTER qom < CERTIF. M. aM

REPORT NOT VERIFIED. NO FORM 49——NO CAS. BR. FILE e~ CHECKED BY=ik J Ba V'S neviewep ey
THIS SPACE FOR USE OF MACH! i H, A.G.O.
CRSUALTY [ORIGIRAL kS DATE | WESSAOE 5T _CA®. ; RESIDENCE
o

BTATUS Y[ Mo.| YA | NO. [T E J COURTY
T B

o % g o 1
T
se | 37, 38 | 38 | 40 43| 44| 48 : 89 | 56 | 57

DISTRIBUY T G )
(ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TOMILIT, i WOUNDED.)
. COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANGH M g i

DISTRIBUTION “B' ﬁ
 (ALL WOUNDED MILITARY PERSONN Mlp EF muaunzs PERTAINING TO CIVILIANS WHD
Y E vrrv D. EMPLOYEES, EMPLOYEES O cum'n mm AND OTHERS SUBJECT TO MILITARY LAW.) /
IES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY Bnmdu MEMORANDUM NO. 48, 1944.

@.0. FORM NO. 6808
8 JUNE 1944

Ak,

5/
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‘.btemb&':r el 1 R

REGISTERED I

vear M

¥

son, Corporal Willlam
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RUDi BT je
254579~ August 23, 1945

~Mrs, Seba E, Teyse
" Boute #}

 Statefville, North Cerolina

/"
i Dear-Mrs. Tayses

S

The Army Effeots Burcau hes received irom overseas
some personal effects of your so’ly Corporal Williem P, Tuyse.

1 am inclosing & echeck for $21.55, representing
funds which belonged te him, The remainder of the property
is being forwarded to you in one packaze. Rerrettably, some
of these effeots were damaged prior %o redeipt at this Buresu.

Ify W any chance, the property has not reached you
at the expiration of thirty days frem this date, please no%ify
me and tracer will be instituteds

The aotion of this Bareau in transmitting pergonel
effects does not, of itself, vest title in the reolpient,
Sugh property is forwarded for distribution aceording to the
laws of the state of the soldler's legal residence.

I regret the circumstaences prompting tnis letter,
and wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your soil,

lours very truly,

Gs Be QINN
20d Lt QUC
Ghief, Files Branch
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———

ARLY SERVICE FORCES
< [RNY EFFECES BUREAU

ORDER POR SHIPMENT
SR Gl SNl

Hrs, Sebe H. Tayse
Route ;b
Bffacts of: ‘ i " i
Tiame Cple Yilliam F..Tayce: Statesville, North Carclina
ASN 3425498
Case Mo. 354572 D

Whe

DLTE

RTB: BT: jr i FOR: Effects Quarters

REMARES:
x JInclose Burcau Check Remnove Gele

Aect, Noe Wote diserscpancy in
—AL479L. ——

Amount [ Films rs
Inclose "Lr'&lunbiias “iten Diary r

Ship "Valuables"“itom(s Leundry

ROUTLING:

1 hopdunting Branch

: ,A grohcuse Division
LT T,

Files Branch, fdm, Dive

AEMARSe L 55/ Fronked
BEste. Bxps Chgse (7o
Eab. Frt. Chgs, S

SHIP DaMAGEU rRQriRTY b No, of packagos ::

¢

L
)
>3

Shipping Clerk

Aff. QIf Form 14 (26 Dec 44)
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-

PACKAGE DESCRIPT 10N et
- ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU INVENTOR

gelt
BELT, MOXEY (KO MONEY) i
cloth, Wash / BRACELET IDENT.
Coats 4 Brushes
Footwear, Pr.
Gloves, Pr. g A
Handkerchiefs f Knives
| Headwear \ | Lighters _ IR ddress
Jackets ‘\1hwur”. \ 3 £ 4 ! Books, Filot Log
overcoats Pen, Fountain r ;
Scarfs Pencil, Mechan
Shirts
sccks, Pr.
Ties
| Towels
Trousers, Pr.
Trunks, Pr. g Tollet articlaes
Undervear R, L) WA

WAREHOUSE SPACE

IRVENTORIED BY

TGHECKED BY (o

77 F Y A ': ¢
ff. QW Form 11 T4 Fob 4S])
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—

ADDITIONAL REMARKS

NUMIER

PATE
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e/ § N

Serial No..;."t!»:?.’f ffxf Nnmc T f,}'f-[; M/J il LT /'/

Grade ~----‘Ff = i
Organization ... ....ccoccccoo..

Address.
Nearest Relative ..
Address 2 i
‘Killed in Action........, Died of Disease.... L. ... L.
Date_fo JAHALAY. oo Hospital
Battle Area /JIZ/. j./.z’f/" Information

Point of Cootdmakion
Description of Body
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a0
Al Vg

TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED

GRB

Eff. QM Form 43
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g

SUBTROT:

Inventery of Pérsonal Eifecis of:
™ £+114% ¥ .
. e ds L 3 Y

e e et s e W W W B W e e W e G e e we AV MY HTY WA T Srm i m tem =t = mm e tee fe men e e em

(Last name) (mirst Reme! () {(Rank) (Seri. | No.)

y :
T0: Effects Quarterrester, Commimicabidy Zoms, AFO 837, U. 3. Army.
i T i

Phe above named individual of

. A S 0
(Imdb) (Crganization)

wns buried by the 607th (M Grares Reg. fos, on S 145,

M, E. BIGELOW

Lt. Col F. D,
Money as listed above has been turhed into ym,212-332f and Form WD 70 #38
attached (to ribbon copy of Inventory). ;

INFORMATION NOT AVAZTAPLE TO THIS IPADOTARTIRS
(Names and addresses of any Banks in which ascounts may be carsied)

I certify that the above items natitue all of the effeats, ured by
me, of the shove named individual and that they were forwarded to the Erfects

Depot by TRUCK.
H.
REMARK St 1t E%ﬁEKELFORB
1 0-1596603
G. R, Q.

AG ETO FORM 26
(sub)
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A WD G

AUy

BfF, 91 Forn lla (10
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—

Surnar (‘0 arlelartial
2y ARMY: | ' WICE FORCWS ao - JRU3BTs j&

(ol o

ANELS CETY QUARTI'EMAS’TER DEPOT s  Caso LO. ?ﬂliz!
601 iarlesty Avenus
Kensas City 1, disgouri Dete ngagh 1948

'SUBJECT: Roport of trenseotion in disposing of .the effocts of

wtllia? I_’. 'r-nw:o e 4 34259.928 latec o
(liarie of Doolaso . VATmy Serand Numbor)

Corperal ; r Infantry who died
(Gredae) {Orpenizetion, Army or Service)

on the 2 dn}r of __ December _, 104k, D-{J.___*Exropeun Area

TO The .ﬁdjutan/t Genoral, War Department, Washington 25, D.C.

1, Complying with AW 112, o at Kensas City
Mo, Pursuent to §:0., 228 lg,, KECQN I : for the pur=
pose of disposing of tha ulfacts of o I yidior, or parson subloot to
military low, reports that:
a. No lognl roprosontative or widow of docodent heing prosont ab
docodonts osmp or quartors, cffects of decedout woro £ d te this Surmary
Court=Mortiale

bs Locol debkors owed descdont's cstate § BQH' , of which tho sum of
¢ 5 colloctad, (11 nothing was found dug-or collsabod, stabe "None";
othopwise attach itemized statoment of sums owing Pnj collacted,) (Inel, )
e
ce Doovdent owod undisputed local ereditors tho sum of §

which hac baon peid by the Summery Court-lartiel from funds of douo':onﬁu. (Soa
inclosed receipt , Incl,

d, Dispositicn of decodent's affects (less money paid crcditors, if any)
has boen mads by the Sumuery Court-Martial by transmittel through the Guartermastor
Corps, at Governmont expense to person found entitled (See Swmeory Court-lertial
FINDING below)

FINDING

EBofore n Surmary Court=lMirtial which convenod at Xenses City Missouri, on
Je 3

27 August 1945 , pursuent to Spocicl Ordors 228, Headguartore

KCQM Dopot, datod 26 Septoubor 1943, tho epplication or afli ekl el

Mrs, Seba L. Toy for the effects of th

consod soldier, or person subjoct to military lew, now in tho possession of the
United Statos, with other rolevent evidenco, wus duly considorod;
Whoroupon, this Swmiary CourtslMartial finds thet, under tho pr wicicns of

Ao 112, ~"Mra. Seba E. Tayse
(Warie of porson found ontitlad)

Route fh g s _—~___statesville
[Tiibor, oorost or Avonuo) (Clty, Town or Villuge)

—_ Hopth Cavolins _, istho___~_ _ mother

“{Rolationship or Cepaclity)

abovomnared decedont and eppeare to bo entitled to roceive his or her affoctse

v

T8ignatura of summary Court Officer)
JOHN R, MURPHY, Colonel, NC

(Fnie, Revk, Organization)
SUMMARY COURT MaRTIAL

Bffs QM Form 76




